MPI pg.8
MORHEAT Inc.                p(416)675-7329                 toll-free(800)817-3486                sales@mpimorheat.com        www. mpimorheat.comMPI
ECM500 - EURO ADJUSTABLE BAYONET THERMOCOUPLE
PLASTIC INDUSTRY SENSORS
TYPE JUNCTION Length (B) PART#
(c/w bare wire)
PART#
(c/w male plug)
J Grounded 36" ECM500J-5/16-36-0-B ECM500J-5/16-36-2-B
J Grounded 48" ECM500J-5/16-48-0-B ECM500J-5/16-48-2-B
J Grounded 72" ECM500J-5/16-72-0-B ECM500J-5/16-72-2-B
J Grounded 96" ECM500J-5/16-96-0-B ECM500J-5/16-96-2-B
J Grounded 120" ECM500J-5/16-120-0-B ECM500J-5/16-120-2-B
J Grounded 144" ECM500J-5/16-144-0-B ECM500J-5/16-144-2-B
J Grounded 180" ECM500J-5/16-180-0-B ECM500J-5/16-180-2-B
STANDARD FEATURES
5/16" DIAMETER SENSOR
GS12 (M12x1.5 EQUIVALENT)
THREADED CAP